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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikenzie Wilson226
TREVINO'S

9.275 9.525 9.4508.900 37.150
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kaden Weatherly208
Achievers

8.850 9.100 9.3508.850 36.150
8 4 4 2 2T

2T

Kennedy Sahagun220
Sokol FT W

9.050 9.150 8.9009.050 36.150
5 3 1 8 2T

2T

Bra'Nai Square225
TREVINO'S

9.250 9.025 9.2008.600 36.075
3T 5 5T 3T 4 

4 

Kailyn Henderson223
TREVINO'S

9.400 9.250 8.8008.250 35.700
1 2 11 9 5 

5 

Parker Williamson214
Impact

8.600 8.450 9.2008.500 34.750
14T 11 7 3T 6 

6 

Addison Wright212
Impact

8.450 8.700 8.6508.900 34.700
17T 7T 2T 10 7 

7 

Brooklyn Burch221
Sokol FT W

8.650 8.700 9.1008.200 34.650
12 7T 12T 5 8 

8 

Katelyn Westover219
Palaestra

8.750 8.850 8.3508.600 34.550
10 6 5T 14 9 

9 

McKenzie Mattox224
TREVINO'S

9.250 8.000 8.5508.300 34.100
3T 12T 10 11T 10 

10 

Sophis Ellis216
Palaestra

8.950 8.550 9.0007.250 33.750
6 10 22 6 11 

11 

Norah Collins203
Achievers

8.500 8.700 7.8508.400 33.450
16 7T 9 21T 12 

12 

Maggie Butler215
Impact

8.425 8.000 8.9257.800 33.150
19 12T 18 7 13 

13 

Anna Villines218
Palaestra

8.900 7.150 8.5508.450 33.050
7 21 8 11T 14 

14 

Audrey Collins204
Achievers

8.625 7.500 8.4008.200 32.725
13 18 12T 13 15 

15 

Peyton Pearson201
Achievers

8.600 7.550 8.2507.950 32.350
14T 17 16T 15 16 

16 

Adelyn Brotherton206
Achievers

8.350 7.750 8.0507.650 31.800
20 16 20 18 17 

17 

Reagan Hasty205
Achievers

8.700 7.850 7.9507.200 31.700
11 15 23 19* 18T

18T

Rayden Hawley207
Achievers

8.450 7.350 7.9507.950 31.700
17T 19 16T 19* 18T

18T

Faith Hyland217
Palaestra

8.800 7.200 7.6007.750 31.350
9 20 19 23 20 

20 

Lanie Goodwin211
Achievers

8.200 6.700 7.8507.600 30.350
21 22 21 21T 21 

21 

Maria Schaefer210
Achievers

6.600 6.250 8.1508.075 29.075
22 23 14 17 22 

22 

Elizabeth Bartlett202
Achievers

0.000 8.000 8.2008.050 24.250
23 12T 15 16 23 

23 
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